3M™ Peltor™ WS™ LiteCom Plus
Headsets
Product Description
3M™ PELTOR™ WS™ LiteCom Plus with Bluetooth® opens up a
world of communication with your built-in two-way radio headset at
the hub. You become a mobile, hands-free communication center,
the built-in two-way radio and wireless connections to your
computer and cell phone. You can take your calls, or stream music

Laboratory Attenuation Tables
* Helmet attached headsets were tested with Protector HC600 industrial safety helmet using the P3G adapter
Ordering Information
Class 5 SLC80 30dB
Frequency (Hz) 125 250 500 1000 2000 4000 8000
Mean Attenuation (dB) 24.8 25.1 35.8 40.2 38.4 41.2 40.3
Standard Deviation (dB) 3.3 3.0 3.9 2.8 3.1 2.6 4.7
Mean minus Standard Deviation (dB) 21.5 22.1 31.9 37.4 35.3 38.6 35.6
MT73H7B4310WS6AZ WS LiteCom Plus, LPD 433, Bluetooth, Neckband
Ordering Information
Model Description 3M ID
ACK081 XH00168054 Lithium-Ion Battery
AL2AI 11003074017 Charging cable
FR08 XH001680194 Power supply
MT73/1 UU008163634 Waterproof Boom Mic
FL6BR XH001652029 Connecting cable, J11
HY83 UU008197921
Hygiene Kit for
LiteCom
HYM1000 XH001651328 Hygiene Tape (Black
Headsets Accessories